
SOUTHWELL TROPHY MAIN DRAW 2015-16 (UPDATED 25th APRIL 2016)    

 

1ST ROUND    

W/Beg: 26/10/15 Home Team Away Team WINNERS 

Participant gets a bye :  Freechurch J 
CONTACTS  

 

Jill Weaving jill_weaving@yahoo.co.uk 
Participant gets a bye : Eathorpe Elderberries 

CONTACTS  

 

Richard Freeman richard.freeman1@virgin.net 
Match 1 :   FISSC  Eathorpe Damsons (WITHDRAWN) FISSC 

CONTACTS Mark Kingham mark.kingham@btconnect.com 

 

John Ablett johnfablett@fsmail.net 

 

 

Match 2 :   Ashorne  Freechurch D Ashorne 
CONTACTS Stephen Bolton stephen.bolton@homecall.co.uk 

 

Cherry Matthews cherrylynmatthews@googlemail.com 

 

 

Match 3 :   Eathorpe Coconuts  St Georges D Eathorpe Coconuts 
CONTACTS Michael Rossington m.rossington@googlemail.com 

 

Richard Grover ttwebmaster2001@yahoo.co.uk 

 

 

Match 4 :   Nomads  Freechurch H Freechurch H 
CONTACTS Andy Davies    andydavies001@tiscali.co.uk 

 

Sam Bradley sam9.bradley@live.co.uk 

 

 

Match 5 :   Eathorpe Apples  Freechurch N Freechurch N 
CONTACTS Peter Titmas petetitmas@gmail.com 

 

Sam Bradley sam9.bradley@live.co.uk 

 

 

Match 6 :   Freechurch I  Eathorpe Bananas Freechurch I 
CONTACTS Fiona Wyburn fwyburn@yahoo.com 

 

Sean Martin shaunmartin07@Gmail.com 

 

 

QUARTER FINAL 

 

    
W/Beg: 14/12/15 Home Team Away Team WINNERS 

Match 7 :  Freechurch N  FISSC Freechurch N  

Match 8 :   Eathorpe Elderberries  Freechurch J Freechurch J 

Match 9 :   Eathorpe Coconuts Freechurch I Freechurch I 

Match 10 :   Ashorne Freechurch H Freechurch H 

SEMI FINAL    
W/Beg: 25/01/16 Home Team Away Team WINNERS 

Match 11 Freechurch H Freechurch J Freechurch J 

Match 12 Freechurch N  Freechurch I Freechurch I 

 FINAL    
W/Beg: 15/02/16 Home Team Away Team WINNER 

Match 13 Freechurch J Freechurch I Freechurch I 
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